Valvcon V Series Electric Actuator
The Valvcon V-Series is a compact, rugged (NEMA
4,4X,7&9) electric actuator designed for quarter-turn
valve and damper applications.
Standard V-Series features include all hardened
steel gears and standard ISO5211 mounting
interfaces, full access to cams and switches, 75%
duty cycle, fuse protection for inputs and outputs,

Other V Series options and accessories include, lockin
potentiometer, and fully adjustable switches.  All option
installation.  The V-Series is available with CSA certific
up to 3000 inch pounds of torque.
V SERIES NEMA 4/4X/7/9 (Reversing O
Torque
(in lbs)
Base
Model
Board Options Option
Part #
Oth
150 VW150 Control  Board #2075 Bra
300 VW300  ISO Feedback Board #2065   (k
600 VW600 AS-I Network  #2041 2 E
1000 LVW1000 LonWorks Network #2040   (k
1500 LVW1500 Modbus #2335 He
2000 LVW2000 DeviceNet #2325   (1
2500 LVW2500 Foundation Fieldbus #2345   (2
3000 LVW3000
le input control signal, position
er standard features include local
speed control, and locked output
rse acting and split ranging control